Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron

Compscore3

Place Pr No

NORTH-SOUTH

1 6
2 4
3 3
4 2
5 5
EAST-WEST
1 5
2 6
3 2
4 1
5 4
6 3

MONDAY 25 MARCH RSYS BRIDGE (25-MAR-24)

Player Names

CATHY ISTED / SHERIDA ZIVANOVIC
DEBORAH MANNION / MARILYN LAVING
SANDY LAWSON / MARGARET KNAPP
JOYCE WARN/ TRISH STANLEY
ROBYN KING / WARREN KING

PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH

DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT

KAY BERGIN / JAN LANE

CHARLOTTE OVERTON / JENNIFER STORRY
MARGARET MILLS / WENDY BROOK

RHONDA KINGSFORD-SMITH / IAN KINGSFORD-SMITH

Printed on Monday 25 March 2024 at 04:00 PM

Score

89.00
72.00
69.00
66.00
64.00

73.00
71.00
69.00
63.00
45.00
39.00

%

61.81%
50.00%
47.92%
45.83%
44.44%

60.83%
59.17%
57.50%
52.50%
37.50%
32.50%

MPs
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