MONDAY 25 MARCH RSYS BRIDGE (25-MAR-24)

NORTH-SOUTH 1 6 CATHY ISTED / SHERIDA ZIVANOVIC 89.00 61.81% 2 4 DEBORAH MANNION / MARILYN LAVING 72.00 50.00% 3 3 SANDY LAWSON / MARGARET KNAPP 69.00 47.92% 4 2 JOYCE WARN / TRISH STANLEY 66.00 45.83% 5 5 ROBYN KING / WARREN KING 64.00 44.44% EAST-WEST 1 5 PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH 73.00 60.83% 2 6 DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT 71.00 59.17% 3 2 KAY BERGIN / JAN LANE 69.00 57.50%	Place Pr No		Player Names	Score	<u>%</u>	MPs	
2 4 DEBORAH MANNION / MARILYN LAVING 72.00 50.00% 3 3 SANDY LAWSON / MARGARET KNAPP 69.00 47.92% 4 2 JOYCE WARN / TRISH STANLEY 66.00 45.83% 5 5 ROBYN KING / WARREN KING 64.00 44.44% EAST-WEST 1 5 PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH 73.00 60.83% 2 6 DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT 71.00 59.17%	NORTH-SOUTH						
3 3 SANDY LAWSON / MARGARET KNAPP 69.00 47.92% 4 2 JOYCE WARN / TRISH STANLEY 66.00 45.83% 5 5 ROBYN KING / WARREN KING 64.00 44.44% EAST-WEST 1 5 PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH 73.00 60.83% 2 6 DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT 71.00 59.17%	1	6	CATHY ISTED / SHERIDA ZIVANOVIC	89.00	61.81%		
4 2 JOYCE WARN / TRISH STANLEY 66.00 45.83% 5 5 ROBYN KING / WARREN KING 64.00 44.44% EAST-WEST 1 5 PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH 73.00 60.83% 2 6 DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT 71.00 59.17%	2	4	DEBORAH MANNION / MARILYN LAVING	72.00	50.00%		
5 5 ROBYN KING / WARREN KING 64.00 44.44% EAST-WEST 1 5 PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH 73.00 60.83% 2 6 DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT 71.00 59.17%	3	3	SANDY LAWSON / MARGARET KNAPP	69.00	47.92%		
EAST-WEST 1 5 PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH 73.00 60.83% 2 6 DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT 71.00 59.17%	4	2	JOYCE WARN / TRISH STANLEY	66.00	45.83%		
1 5 PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH 73.00 60.83% 2 6 DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT 71.00 59.17%	5	5	ROBYN KING / WARREN KING	64.00	44.44%		
1 5 PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH 73.00 60.83% 2 6 DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT 71.00 59.17%							
2 6 DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT 71.00 59.17%	EAST-WEST						
	1	5	PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH	73.00	60.83%		
3 2 KAY BERGIN / JAN LANE 69.00 57.50%	2	6	DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT	71.00	59.17%		
	3	2	KAY BERGIN / JAN LANE	69.00	57.50%		
4 1 CHARLOTTE OVERTON / JENNIFER STORRY 63.00 52.50%	4	1	CHARLOTTE OVERTON / JENNIFER STORRY	63.00	52.50%		
5 4 MARGARET MILLS / WENDY BROOK 45.00 37.50%	5	4	MARGARET MILLS / WENDY BROOK	45.00	37.50%		
6 3 RHONDA KINGSFORD-SMITH / IAN KINGSFORD-SMITH 39.00 32.50%	6	3	RHONDA KINGSFORD-SMITH / IAN KINGSFORD-SMITH	39.00	32.50%		